

ITEM NO.25  
SECTION XVI-A

REGISTRAR COURT. Registrar Virtual Court- 1

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Petition(s) for Arbitration (Civil) No(s). 49/2019

VISTRA ITCL (INDIA) LIMITED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRAPALI HOMES PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date : 16-06-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. D.s.k. Legal, AOR  
Ms Iti Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr Chandra Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to furnish fresh particulars to effect service on respondent nos.1 to 4 within two weeks' time, as last opportunity. Ld. Counsel for the petitioner has requested for dasti process. Dasti in addition is allowed.

List again on 28.7.2020.

RAJIV KALRA  
Registrar