

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Arbitration (Civil) No(s). 49/2019

VISTRA ITCL (INDIA) LIMITED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRAPALI HOMES PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-05-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jatin Pore, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Agrawal, Adv.
M/S. D.S.J. Legal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Petition on 7 July 2023.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR